
205 HELP WANTED 
$800 Weekly Potential. Process- 
ing govt, refunds at home! No exp. 

nec. 1-800-696-4779 x. 1511. 

Leadership Opportunity 
Freshman Interest Group 

(FIG) Leaders Needed. 

Enhance leadership, 
organizational and 

communication skills while 
helping freshmen adjust to the 

Uof O. Earn upper-division 
credits and a cash award. For 
application and information, 
stop by 372 Oregon Hall, or 

call 346-1079. Application 
line is Friday, February 

The Emerald is seeking a Universi- 
ty student interested in joining its 
staff as a copy editor. Applicants 
must be enrolled in classes at the 
University and be available to work 
about 25 hours a week. Experi- 
ence with Associated Press style 
and basic rules of grammar is a 
must. Quark, Pagemaker or layout 
experience is preferred. Applica- 
tions can be picked up at the 
Emerald office in Suite 300 of the 
EMU on the third floor. Deadline 
for applications is Wednesday, Jan 
27. 

Caregiver/housekeeper. Evenings 
and weekends for female with MS 
and 12 yr old son. Excellent facili- 
ties and close in location. Live-in 
possible. $8 per hr. email: Dr- 
Kraig@aol.com or ImaSneez- 
er@aol.com or fax 686-9633. 

205 HELP WANTED 
HOME TYPISTS, 

PC users needed. $45,000 income 
potential. Call 1-800-513-1343 

Ext. B-9642 

ATHLETIC ATTITUDE 
Outgoing competitive team play- 
ers, needed to help run my ex- 

panding company. Aggressive and 
motivated individuals. Call Ashleigh 
485-2085. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
24th/Kincaid. 2+ bdrm duplex, W/D 
hookup. New carpet, fp, DW, close 
to UO. Room (or 2 or 3. Avail. mid- 
Feb. $725/mo. 684-0228. 

3 Bdrm House, newly remodeled, 
1 bath, 1st & last. $990. 12th & 
Jeflerson. Call 484-5118. 

"1591 Mill. 4 bdrm, new partial ren- 

ovation, hardwood lloors, sun 
room. Lease $1195. Vanguard. 
683-9044. 

Rental Resources 
400+ listings, many unadvertised. 

1599 Oak St. 334-0231. 
http://www.housingresources.com 
Large 4 bdrm townhouse style, 
1 1/2 bath, Laundry room, garage, 

$825/mo. 344-4619 
CLOSE TO CAMPUS. 4 bdrm at 
1955 Willamette, 2 bath, hardwood 
floors, fireplace, full basement with 
W/D hook-ups. Garage. Garbage 
paid $1400/mo + dep. 344-8305. 

213H0USES FOR SALE 
GOVT FORECLOSED homes from 
pennies on $1. Delinquent Tax, 
Repo's. REO's. Your Area. Toll 
Free 1-800-218-9000 Ext. H- 2063 
for current listings. 
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1 bdrm, 2 blk. UO. Avail. Now. 
$495/mo. Take over lease 6/99! 
No Rent Jan. Julie 503-761-9791 

NEARLY NEW 
2 bdrm, furnished, close to UO, 
$625/mo. 554-1883 or 896-0228. 

1 bedroom. One block from UO, 
on-site laundry. 344-2657. 

www.talray.com. Talray Holdings. 

1 bdrm apt. sublet, 1860 Alder 
#30, $450. Call Kameron 686- 
0743. 

Close to Campus! 
Available Now! 2 bdrm apartments. 

$550 $595/mo. 343-8545 

CLOSE TO UO 
Studio, 2 & 3 bdrm apts. $400 & 
up. Parking & laundry. 484-9922. 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
PROSPECT PARK 

484-6553 
Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

KILLER DEAL -1 MONTH FREE! 
4 Bdrm Apt. at a 3 Bdrm Price! 
$995. Next door to Univ. Inn at 

950 Patterson, 343-6000. 

Available 
Now 

Studio 
1365 Ferry 

$350 utilities paid 
Call 485-7776 

Studio-1 Bedroom 
THE HILLSIDE 

88 Lincoln 
$350-8410 

Call Terry 683-2036 

1-2 Bedroom 
GARDEN TERRACE 
1893 Garden Avenue 

$425-8545 
Call Larry 344-6861 

2 Bedrooms 
Courtyard setting, off 

street parking, laundry 
& dishwasher. 

2515 Frontier Dr. 
(off Coburg Rd.) 

$550-8595 
Call Shirley 684-4740 

2-2+ Bedrooms 
UNIVERSITY MANOR 

745 E. 15th 
$550 

Call Collin 485-9773 
or Morgana 687-0684 
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Month to Month or Lease 
The Most Peaceful Setting Around Campus! 

r 2-Minute Walk to UO , 

at the MILLRACE APARTMENTS we offer-. 
• Private BALCONIES OVERLOOKING the RIPPLING STREAM 
• Large 2 BEDROOM TOWNHOUSES and FLATS available 
• SEPARATE STUDY/DINING ROOM floor plan 
• FREE, RESERVED PARKING 

r • LOVELY, clean, WELL-LIT, landscaped SURROUNDINGS i 
• Located right behind Track Town Pizza, I block off Franklin Blvd. 
• Private LAUNDRY FACILITY 
• Rates begin at *595! 

CONVENIENT QUIET AFFORDABLE 

Behind Track Town Pizza, 1 block off Franklin Blvd. 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 
24 hour information line 
911 Country Club Rd., Suite 150 

Come By or Call Anytime 
1805 Garden Ave., Eugene 

office: 344-5695 
cell: 129-2766 

\ 

LANE TOWER 
485-0916 

1 bdrm & 2 bdrm apis, avail. $490- 
$650/mo. Views, laundry, bus. 
good location. 

15th and Olive Apartments 
Move In Specials! 

Now renting studios and lolls. 
$425-$455. Close to UO and 
downtown. Covered parking BMC. 
484-5633. 

Near Campus! Exceptional 1 bdrm 
in quiet complex. Don't miss this 
opportunity to take over lease at its 
low rate/$429. Carport, laundry, 
deck. 344-7434. 

1 1/2 BLOCKS FROM CAMPUS. 2 
bdrm, t ba, apts, w/d. parking, w/s/ 
g paid by landlord. $200 dep. 1st, 
last. $495/mo. 912-1452. 

3 BDRM APT. 
Less than 1 block to UO. Last 
month tree with lease. Parking ga- 
rage, laundry tacilities, 461-0199. 

Better Property Management. 

1/2 E OCKFROM 
i.MPUS 

Large, qu. I 1 & 2 bedrooms 
$450 +/mo. Parking included. 

Laundry. 344-4619. 

Campus, 2 bdrm, 1 ba. Very clean, 
w/s/g paid, no pets. $525/mo with 
$450 deposit. Charles Lynch Real 
Estate, 342-4436. 

Great Location! 
New Townhouse 

3 bed, 1.5 bath. For list of 
Amenities Call 729-0602 

Month Free Rent! 
2 bdrm, 1/2 block tor UO. DW, cov- 
ered parking, lots of space. $495/ 
mo. Call 343-6000. 

gPYGLASS 
l JiecJroorn r7lpl. 
914 E. 18th $425 

Duplex 
2640 Harris $475 

JHouses 
1610 High $1000 

345 W. 10th 
686-1130 

Lg. bright 2 bdrm, patio, parking. 
1230 Ferry. $530, $200/dep. Avail. 
2/10. No pet/smok. 687-2360. 

1750 Hllyard $195 1st month's 
rent, $245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 
90 day lease. All utilities included. 
Real Estate Northwest 741-2504 

Move in Specials 
$295-$330 

Private or shared bath quads. 
Utilities, furnished, laundry. 

344-2657/344-2816 
www.talray.com 

Talray Holdings Oregon, Inc. 

MONTH FREE RENT 
Super clean quad, brand new. 

Hardwood doors, microwave, 
lounge, all utilities paid. $295. 

1827 Harris • 343-6000 

ALDER STREET QUADS 
2 minutes to class. Clean, quiet, 
laundry. 1360 Alder St. $275 mo. 

345-5949. 

MOVE IN BONUS* 
Sundial Quads 
430 E. 15th Ave. 

All utilities paid Comfortable living 
Affordable rent laundry facility 
Near campus Off street parking 

On site manager 
Kent is $275/mo. Month to Month 
or lease (lease ending 7/31/99) 

*$100 move in bonus applies to signing a lease 
(all Steve Mitchell (res. mgr.) 6HA-K287 

ttcekdayVweekends 2a hr answering machine 
or Noel at 349-0705,915-6185 (cell), 

718-0678 (pager) 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Club Rd., Suite 150 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Large room in historic house less 
than one block, all utils, paid. 
$335/mo. with lease. 461-0199. 

Less than block to UO Large 
room in 3 bdrm, 1 bath apt. Park- 
ing garage, laundry facilities, $248 

Better Properly Management 
461-0199. 

TWO WEEKS FREE RENT. 
Near UO, upstairs room in great 

house. New carpet. $275/mo. 
343-6000 

Furnished room in private home. 
$350/mo. Cable TV, kitchen, W/D 
and utilities included. 485-4158. 

2140 Harris 
Lovely room 3 blocks from UO. 
Lots of light. $295 includes kitchen 
use and utilities. Laundry. Sorry, no 

pets. No smoking. 686-1130 

21st & Alder. 2 rooms in 5 bdrm 
house. Available for rent now at 
$325/mo. Includes w/d, cable, 
parking. 344-3147. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Cute older units in courtyard. Close 
to campus. Either 2 bdrm or stu- 
dio available. 345-8563. 

240 GARAGE/STORAGE SPACE 
1 car garage. $55/mo. Alley-ac- 
cessed. 1383 Lawrence St. John, 
484-2045. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommate wanted tor spacious 3 
bdrm house. Close to campus. 
Fun, open-minded individual. Male 
preferred. No Drugs. $250 +utils. 
484-1630. 

Looking to share clean, quiet 
2bdrm apt. with tellow student. 
$245/mo + utilities. On-site laun- 
dry, parking, and pool. 988-1868 

1 rm in 7 bdrm house @ 20/Emer- 
ald. W/D, DW, pooltable. Clean, 

sociable. $250/mo. 349-9366 

Female to share brand new 3 
bdrm house, W/D, DW, 2.5 ba. Call 
Rachael 485-1950. 

Male student roommate wanted 
to share 6bdrm w/5 other guys. 
1390 E. 19th. $275/mo + util. 
Please call Jason, 338-4929 ASAP 

Female roommate wanted to 
share 3 bdrm apt. 1 blk to UO on 
14th. $265 +1/3 util. 683-4552 

Everything newly furnished. Fe- 
male needed to share 2 bdrm apt 
2 blocks to UO. $260. 342-4749 

270 MEETINGS 
Come and join the coolest com- 
munity service club on campus! 
Circle K International. We are 

meeting this Wednesday, Jan 27 
at 7pm in the Owyee Rm, EMU. 
Call 346-9428 lor more into. 

285 SERVICES 
Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1st Way 687-8651. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

INTIMATE VIDEO PRODUCTIONS 
Singles, couples, groups. Confi- 
dential, professional, affordable. 
Call lor a price quote. (541) 302- 
9956. 

300 CAMPUS MINISTRY 

Wesley Night Fellowship 
Wednesdays at 7pm 

Wesley Foundation 
1236 Kincaid Street 

l^l (Next to 1)0 Bookstore) 
| Rev. Janet Cromwell Pastor 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

5 15,7 054900 Nightly E 

waking 
neD Devine. 

5 00. 7 20 49 40 Nightly Ej! 

A New Film by Robeito Benigni 
LIFE is BEAUTIFUL) 

^AdamsandterWATERBOY1-- 
iB Practical Magic ^ 

CROSSWORD By Eugene Sheffer 
ACROSS 

1 "No 
seats" 
abbr. 

4 London- 
er's 
letter 

7 On 
8 Spent 

one's 
credit 
limit 

10 Under 
way 

11 Bait 
for 
Atalanta 

13 Facts 
that 
back 
an 

argument 
16 Prior to 
17 Half a 

1960s 
quartet 

18 — 

generis 
19 Cougar 
20 Repair 
21 Base- 

ball: 
inning.: 
bowling: 

23 Story- 
tellers? 

25 Raw 
materials 

26 It ain't 
worth a 

nickel 
27 Ump 
28 Cut 

corners 

30 Kipling 
lad 

33 Extra 
credit 

36 Roving 
adventur- 
ously 

37 Style of 
trap- 
shooting 

38 Report 
card 
data 

39 Squad 
40 1 bu. 

= 4 — 

41 Despond- 
ent 

Solution tlm 

DOWN 
1 Pilfered 
2 Castle 
3 Best 

circum- 
stance 

4 Mothers 
of 
Invention 
founder 

5 Montreal 
team 

6 Sand- 
wich 
shop 

7 Place 
of 
worship? 

6 Source 
of 
igneous 
rock 

9 More 
compact 

10 Noshed 
>: 22 mins. 

Yesterday's answer ,.27 

12 Bedaz- 
zles 

14 Appella- 
tion 

15 Comical 
Caesar 

19 — de 
deux 

20 West of 
Holly- 
wood 

21 Jacques, 
eg 

22 Gov. 
Jesse 
Ventura’s 
party 

23 Sagging 
24 Levies 
25 Scepter 

topper 
26 Regimens 
28 Carroll's 

"The 
Hunting 
of the — 

■ 

29 Eccentri- 
cities 

30 Work 
dough 

31 Particular 
32 Phoenix 

hrs. 
34 Pre- 

Christmas 
buy 

35 Swedish 
furniture 
company 


